11J IN11 A /]

BREAKFAST

Croissant

Kickstart Overnight Oats

Yoghurt, Granola, Fruit

Krunch Monsieur Grab-and-go

Breakfast Pancakes: Fruit w7

Breakfast Pancakes: Bacon and Blueberries

BRUNCH
BLT

(Brioche, Bacon, Tomato, Romaine Lettuce, Jalapeno aioli)
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50

Brioche Perdue

(Brioche, Banana, Bacon, Maple Syrup & Ice Cream

Eggs Florentine «

(Toast, Spinach, 2 Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce)
Hint: Add Bacon +2.50
Hint: Add Smioked Salmon +5.00

Croissant Benedict

(2 Poached Eggs, Bacon and Hollandaise Sauce)
Hint: Add Raw Ham +5.00

The Benedict Pancakes

(8a.m.-11a.m.)

3.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
11.00
11.00

(9a.m.-4p.m.)

13.00

14.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

(Pancakes, Caramalized Onions, Bacon, With 2 Poached Eggs & Hollandaise)

The Full English Waffle

(Waffle, Sausage, Bacon, Wedges, Chili Jam and 2 Poached Eggs)

Toast Guacamole With Bacon Or Smoked Salmon
Hint: Add 2 Poached Eggs +2.50

Krunch Madame

(Krunch Monsieur, with 2 Poached Eggs)

Egg Roll with Bacon Or Guacamole

(Brioche Bun, Chili Jam, with 2 Poached Eggs)
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50

Salmon Egg Roll

(Brioche Bun, Sour Cream, Salmon, Soy, Wakame, 2 Poached Eggs)

Pulled Pork Egg Roll

(Brioche Bun, Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Onion, 2 Poached Eggs)
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50

Lobster Roll

(Brioche Bun, Surimi, Butter, Hollandaise, Chives, Crisps)
Hint: Coleslaw +5.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

9.00

13.00

13.00

19.00

LUNCH

Large Soup and Toast @
) v

Hint: Add Meatballs +1.50
Krunch Monsieur
(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Salad)
Krunch Spinach w7
(Spinach, Comté, Salad)

Hint: Add Bacon t2.50

Krunch Sweet Vegan -/

(Portobello, Sweet onion, Granny Smith, Arugola, Salad)

Krunch Vol Au Vent

(Chicken, Creamy Mushrooms, Meatballs, Watercress, Hollandaise, Salad)
Krunch Pulled Pork

(Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Coleslaw, Jalapenoaioli, Salad)

Krunch Boem Boem

(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Bolognese Sauce, Gruyere, Salad)

Krunch Chicken Pad Thai

(Chicken Pad Thai, Tofu, Shrimp, Bean Sprouts, Peanuts, Coriander, Salad

Goat Cheese Salad
Autumn Salad with Meatballs and Poached Egg

Autumn Salad with Pulled Pork and Marinated Red Cabbage

Autumn Salad with Chicken, Wedges and Thyme Aioli
Krunch Burger

(11:30 a.m. - 4 p.m. On Thursdays and Fridays until 8 p.m.)

8.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

16.50
19.00
20.00
21.00
21.00

(Brioche, Pork Burger, Guacamole, Bacon, Tomato, Arugula, Poached Egg, Wedges on the Side)

SIDES

Small Soup \%
Oven baked Wedges and Aioli

Coleslaw

TO SHARE

Cheese Dulses (Local Cheese Farm) /)
Edamame & Dip

Pimientos de Padrén & Dip w7
Meatballs & Dip

w/ Vegetarian fifigz?Vegan

(Add-On for Brunch or Lunch)

3.00
4.50
5.50

(To Share)

9.00
6.00
7.00
9.00

Allergies or intolerances? Ask us, we are happy to help!



