		LUNOU		
BREAKFAST	(8 a.m 11 a.m.)	LUNCH	(11:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. On Thursdays and Frida	ıys until 8 p.m.)
Croissant 🕢	3.00	Large Soup and Toast 🦫		8.00
Kickstart Overnight Oats	7.00	Hint: Add Meatballs +1.50		
Yoghurt, Granola, Fruit	8.00	Krunch Monsieur		13.00
Krunch Monsieur Grab-and-go	9.00	(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Salad)		
Breakfast Pancakes: Fruit 🖉	11.00	Krunch Spinach		14.00
Breakfast Pancakes: Bacon and Blueberries	11.00	(Spinach, Comté, Salad) Hint: Add Bacon +2.50		
	11.00	Krunch Sweet Vegan		
BRUNCH	(9 a.m 4 p.m.)	(Portobello, Sweet onion, Granny Smith, Arugola, Salad)		14.00
BLT	13.00	Krunch Vol Au Vent	iitii, Ai ugoia, Salau)	
(Brioche, Bacon, Tomato, Romaine Lettuce, Jalapeno aio		(Chicken, Creamy Mushrooms, Meatballs, Watercress, Hollandaise, Salad)		
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50		Krunch Pulled Pork	.suns, water cress, monaridatise, salady	
Brioche Perdue	14.00	(Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Coleslaw, Jala	apenoaioli. Salad)	17.00
(Brioche, Banana, Bacon, Maple Syrup & Ice Cream		Krunch Boem Boem 17.00		
Eggs Florentine 🥢	13.00	(Bechamel, Cheese, Ham, Bolognese	e Sauce, Gruyère, Salad)	17.00
(Toast, Spinach, 2 Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce)		Krunch Chicken Pad Thai 18.00		
Hint: Add Bacon +2.50 Hint: Add Smoked Salmon +5.00		(Chicken Pad Thai, Tofu, Shrimp, Bean Sprouts, Peanuts, Coriander, Salad		
Croissant Benedict	14.00			
(2 Poached Eggs, Bacon and Hollandaise Sauce)	14.00	Goat Cheese Salad		16.50
Hint: Add Raw Ham +5.00		Autumn Salad with Meatballs and Poached Egg 19.00		
The Benedict Pancakes	14.00		ork and Marinated Red Cabbage	20.00
(Pancakes, Caramalized Onions, Bacon, With 2 Poached Eggs & Hollandaise)		20.00		
The Full English Waffle 16.00		21.00		
(Waffle, Sausage, Bacon, Wedges, Chili Jam and 2 Poached Eggs)		Krunch Burger 21.00 (Brioche, Pork Burger, Guacamole, Bacon, Tomato, Arugula, Poached Egg, Wedges on the Side)		
Toast Guacamole With Bacon Or Smoked Salmon 15.00		(Brioche, Fork Burger, Guacamole, L	sacon, Tomato, Arugula, Foached Egg, Wedges	on the side)
Hint: Add 2 Poached Eggs +2.50		SIDES		
Krunch Madame	15.00		(Add-On for Bru	•
(Krunch Monsieur, with 2 Poached Eggs)		Small Soup 🦫		3.00
Egg Roll with Bacon Or Guacamole	9.00	Oven baked Wedges and Aio	li 🖉	4.50
(Brioche Bun, Chili Jam, with 2 Poached Eggs)		Coleslaw 🦃		5.50
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50 Salmon Egg Roll	12.00			
(Brioche Bun, Sour Cream, Salmon, Soy, Wakame, 2 Poa	13.00	TO SHARE		(To Share)
Pulled Pork Egg Roll	13.00	Cheese Dulses (Local Cheese Farm)		9.00
(Brioche Bun, Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Onion, 2 Poached Eggs)		Edamame & Dip		
Hint: Side of Wedges +4.50		Pimientos de Padrón & Dip		6.00
Lobster Roll	19.00	•	₹ <u>/</u>	7.00
(Brioche Bun, Surimi, Butter, Hollandaise, Chives, Crisps)		Meatballs & Dip		9.00
Hint: Coleslaw +5.00			Allergies or intolerances? Ask us, we are hap	ny to help!
		Vegetarian Vegan	Allei Bies of ilitolei affices: Ask us, we are flap	py to neip: